

SEC/FILING/BSE-NSE/2023-24/68A-B

To,

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza,5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,G Block, Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051 Scrip Code : SHRIRAMFIN Date: 25/07/2023

**BSE Limited** P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code : 511218

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

We have received the letter from the following shareholder informing about loss of physical shares certificates but without mentioning the details of shares such as Distinctive Nos., Certificate Nos. etc. of the Company. A photo copy of the document alongwith proof of the date of receipt is enclosed herewith.

As per the document received from shareholder and from our records we notice that shareholder are holding the shares as per the details given below:-

Folio Nos.	Name of the Shareholder	Cert. Nos.	Distinctive Nos. (Both inclusive)		No. of Shares held	Received on
			From	То	neiu	
33202	Deepa Anil Naik & Anil Mahadev Naik	260321	11232108	11232112	5	24/07/2023
75662	Martin John & Antony Doss Selvia Dorathy	604841	67852020	67852694	675	24/07/2023

Please note that Duplicate share certificates shall be issued only on receipt of complete documents from the shareholder(s) to the satisfaction of the RTA and the Company including completion of procedural requirements in this regard.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, **for Shriram Finance Limited** 

U Balasundararao Company Secretary and Compliance Officer Encl : A/a

## Shriram Finance Limited

FROM: DEEPA ANIL NAIK

ANIL MAHADEV NAIK

12, VINAYANAND, DADABHAI CROSS ROAD NO 1

LINKING ROAD EXTN

SANTACRUZ WEST

MUMBAI 400054

DATE 19-07-2023

To

Integrated Registry Management Services Pvt Ltd

Unit SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE COMPANY LTD

2<sup>ND</sup> floor, Kences street, North Usman Road

T.Nagar, Chennai 600017

SUB: issue duplicate share certificate SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE COMPANY LTD. Format & AS Per Kyc Fill up By us & Enclose P1 bedete it FOLIO NO 33202, NO OF SHARES 5

Dear Sir

We lost shares of SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE CPMPANY LTD (FOLIO NO 33202)

(NO OF SHARES 5)

Please allot me duplicate share certificate. Formeet

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

Dait

DEEPA ANIL NAIK

ANIL MAHADEV NAIK

ENCL: 1) ISR 1 2) ISR 2 3) ISR 3 4) ISR 4 5) SH13

OUR PAN AND AADHAR COPY WITH SELF ATTESTATION.

CANCELLED CHEQUE

(CIML PHOTOCOPY) CML

NOMINEES PAN AND AADHAR COPY

INTEGRA		NAI-60		FTILLU
ORD Post	24.	JUL	2023)	Others
Regd.	Speed	H.D	Courier	Company

M. John Panamallee Plot No. 51, Debed : 22 - 72023 Rajeswani Nagar, Lakstmipman Road, Pomaniallee, chennai - 56. 70 The Integrated Registry Management Services (1) htd. and Floor, Kences Towers, No. 1, Ramaksishna Street, North Usman Road, T. Nagar, Chennai-600017. Sir, Sub :- I save of Duplicate share Certificates in Shrivan Finance Ltd. - Requested. Ref: - 1) Folio I.D. No. 75662 - Certificate No. 604841 - Dirt. No. 67852020 -67852694 - NO. 05 Shares - 675. 1) your Lr. Re (2) STF - 1930569 share Certificate Daked 11-7-2023. with sef. to the above, I enclose h/w following. the i) Copy of e-FIR/Police Complaint attested by Notary Public. ii) Indemnity Bond attested by Notary Public. in) Afridavit attested by Notary Public. P.T.O.J 0 056 Nic L - 676

iv) D.D. for Rs. 3,000 = in favour of Integrated Registry Management Services (P) Ltd. payable at chemai. V) Filled in Form ISR-4 vi) Aadhar Copy of Witnesses duly signed. I knidleg request you, to do the needful in this regard early. Thanking you, you's faitufully, End. As mentioned above. Min (M. JOHN) 1. 1-15. This Fature ) is us Be so allo 1. 10 police Con 1. 1. S. way Palatic in a star have

	NTED REGISTRY NANAGEMENT CHENNAI-600 D RECEIVED	17.
ORD Post	2 4 JUL 20	Others
Regd.	Speed H.D C	ourier Company